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Guinea Gallop 5K Run/Walk

June 13, 2009 Decorah, IA.

First
Dan
Scott
Peter
Karl
Mike
Austin
Drew
Sam
Parker
John
Matt
Axel
Adam
Sam
Ryan
Zane
Jake
Pat
Juan
Matt
Rob
Elise
Chance
Rachel
Cole
Lauren
Colin
John
Mark
Marc
Jesse
Jacob
Leah
Chelsea
Anna
Craig
Tage
Jen
Jeff
Charlie
Bob
David
Collin
Devin
Staci

Al
Alyse
Kate
Jayme
Tom
Elizabeth
Barb
Erin
Lance
Johanna
Hannah
Kennedy
Tyler
John
Eliza
Devon
Stephanie
Shannon
Morgan
Steph
Katie
Richard
Cristy

Last

Summerfield

Conway
Kraus
Larson
Switzer
Teyels
Burmahl
Zook
Beard
Kraus
Nelson
Snow
Voss
Beard
Hemesath
Blanchard
Hellman
Ryan
Pagaza
Hughes
Larson
Bennett
Beard
Webeter
Henry
Kraus
Zidlicky
Mahoney
Eichinger
Folkedahl
Reyerson
Knobbe
Jensen
Lynch
Murray
Rabe
Olson
Johnson
Ernst
Vermace

Tupy

Reed-Maxfield

Nimrod
Parker
Lloyd
Schmitt
Carlson
Haller
Folkedahl
Beard
Hovden
Kraus
Wilson
Mahoney
Olson
Hougen
Folkedahl
Dostal
Noel
Betteridge
Hovey
Conant
Bruening
Rilling
Hughes
Nimrod
Weis
Nimrod

Time
19:30
19:57
21:09
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:11
21:18
21:21
22:03
22:16
22:54
23:00
23:01
23:23
23:32
23:36
23:50
23:59
24:54:00
24:08:00
24:09:00
24:45:00
24:57:00
24:57:00

25:24:00
25:34:00
25:35:00
25:36:00
25:37:00
25:41:00
25:45:00
25:45:00
25:45:00
25:46:00
25:49:00
25:52:00
26:06:00
26:17:00
26:19:00
26:31:00
26:38:00
26:39:00
26:43:00
26:46:00
26:50:00
26:51:00
26:59:00
27:55:00
27:42:00
27:40:00
27:40:00
28:56:00
28:56:00
28:57:00
29:04:00
29:30:00
29:37:00
29:46:00
20:53
30:07:00
30:14:00
30:14:00
30:30:00
31:00:00
31:02:00
31:02:00



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
TOP

Dave
Tessa
Renee
Kim
Chelle
Gwen
Kelsey
Chloe
Emma
Erica
Rick
Lara
Todd
Steve
Harlan
Joe
Kim
Carlee
Sarah
Jennifer
Scott
Drake
Samantha
Addie
Michelle
DeAnne
Taylor
Parker
Krista
Steve
Don
Breanne
Travis
Sandy
Amy
Luther
Berleen
Cheryl
Shirley
Mike
Lisa
Kaj
Jackie
Miles

Return to home page

Blanchard
Kraus
Rabe
Keller
Meyer
Van Gerpen
Ritner
Meyer
Blanchard
Bjelland
Holmes
Schissel
Schissel
Matter
Satrom
Knobbe
Holmes
Meyer
Mikkelson
Mikkelson
Bjelland
Folkedahl
Hoyland
Hansen
Martinek
Blanchard
Martinek
Fretheim
Fretheim
Belay
Maxfield
Pierce
Blanchard
Larson
Noel
Snow
Wobeter
Knobbe
Vermace
Vermace
Homstad
Snow
Wilkie;
Wilkie

31:03:00
31:13:00
31:19:00
32:02:00
32:13:00
32:23:00
32:24:00
32:25:00
32:26:00
33:22:00
33:28:00
33:30:00
33:30:00
33:49:00
34:12:00
34:13:00
34:43:00
34:52:00
34:53:00
35:12:00
36:08:00
36:14:00
36:38:00
36:38:00
37:04:00
37:07:00
37:20:00
37:38:00
37:39:00
37:49:00
38:11:00
38:45:00
43:06:00
46:38:00
46:39:00
47:03:00
47:06:00
47:07:00
47:47:00
47:48:00
47:54:00
47:55:00
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